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Monthly Executed Time table (Feb-April 2022) 

Batch – Modern  Pharmacology 20-21                     Date- 02/05/2022                              

                                                                                  Time- 12 to 2 pm 

 

Sr.No. Days Date Topic Name of the Teacher 

1 Tuesday 08/02/2022 General pharmacology- Introduction, Routes 

of administration, nature and sources of drugs 

Dr.S.D.Balani 

2 Wednesday 09/02/2022 Pharmacokinetics I – Absorption, distribution Dr.S.D.Balani 

3 Monday 14/02/2022 Pharmacokinetics II – Metabolosm, excretion Dr.S.D.Balani 

4 Monday 21/03/2022 Pharmacodynamics Dr.S.D.Balani 

5 Tuesday 22/03/2022 Factors modifying drug effect Dr.S.D.Balani 

6 Wednesday 23/03/2022 Adverse drug effects Dr.S.D.Balani 

7 Monday 28/03/2022 ANS introduction Dr.Harshal Pise 

8 Tuesday 29/03/2022 Cholinergic drugs Dr.Harshal Pise 

9 Wednesday 30/03/2022 ANS introduction - Sympathomimetics Dr. Avinash Turankar 

10 Monday 04/04/2022 Practical – prescription writing Dr. Punam Gosavi 

11 Tuesday 05/04/2022 Local anaesthetics Dr.Ulhas Ghotkar 

12 Wednesday 06/04/2022 Practical –Routes of administration Oral Dr.Ulhas Ghotkar 

13 Monday 11/04/2022 Sympathomimetics I Dr. Avinash Turankar 

14 Tuesday 12/04/2022 Alpha blockers Dr. Avinash Turankar 

15 Wednesday 13/04/2022 B blockers Dr. Avinash Turankar 

16 Monday 18/04/2022 Parasympathomimetics system introduction Dr. Avinash Turankar 

17 Tuesday 19/04/2022 Cholinergic drugs I Dr. Avinash Turankar 

18 Wednesday 20/04/2022 Cholinergic drugs II Dr. Avinash Turankar 

19 Monday 18/04/2022 Anticholinergic drugs - I Dr. Avinash Turankar 

20 Tuesday 19/04/2022 Anticholinergic drugs - II Dr. Avinash Turankar 

21 Wednesday 20/04/2022 Practical – Routes of administration – IV and 

Topical 

Dr. Punam Gosavi 


